

ESTIMATION DPR							
State	Odisha	District	Ganjam	Block	Aska	Gram Panchayat	Balisira

Work Code	OD/354/3364/117570/411201/00062516 (Repair & Maintenance of LAC Building at Balisira)						
Project Category	Building						

Financial Year	2023-24	Execution Level	PS
Executing Agency	Panchayat Samiti, Aska	Proposal Date	23-08-2024
Date of Commencement	06-02-2026	Date of Completion	-
Scheme Name	Construction of Non Residential Building	Scheme Component Name	CONSTRUCTION OF NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
Project Sub-Category	Livestock Aid Centre	Project Type	Repair and Maintenance
Name of Executant	Tarini Prasad Sahu		

Administrative Approval Details

Approval No.	OD/354/3364/117570/411201/00062516/AS
--------------	---------------------------------------

Technical Sanction Details

Technical Sanction No.	OD/354/3364/117570/411201/00062516/TS
Fund Sanction No.	
Fund Sanction Amount (in Rs.)	44000

MATERIAL STATEMENT

Sl.No.	Activity Name/Material	Qty/unit (B=Analysis Basic Qty/Header Unit)	Quantity (Meaurement Qty)	Unit
1	Painting(AR0901b) :.Priming one coat in inner surface with primer of approved quality over iron work. - Priming one coat in inner surface with primer of approved quality over iron work including cost conveyance, taxes of all materials, labor and T&P required for the work complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.	-	114.363593	Sqm
i)	BRM137 : Red oxide Primer	0.054	6.175634022	1 Litre

2	Painting(AR0903i) :.Painting two coats of enamel paint in outer surface paint (outer surface) - Painting two coats of enamel paint in outer surface paint including all costs of labour, Paint and brushes required for the work etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.(Outside)	-	69.67725	Sqm
i)	BRM141 : Enamel paint	0.125	8.70965625	1 Litre
3	Painting(AR0901di) :.Priming one coat with outer surface primer of approved quality water-bound primer over plastering surfaces(outer surface) - Priming one coat with outer surface primer of approved quality water-bound primer over plastering surfaces including cost conveyance, taxes of all materials, labor and T&P required for the work complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.	-	69.67725	Sqm
i)	BRM253 : Wall cement primer (I.S.I.) Water bound	0.090322580645161	6.2934290322581	1 Ltr
4	Painting(AR0903) :.Painting two coats of enamel paint in inner surface paint (Inner surface) - Painting two coats of enamel paint in inner surface paint including all costs of labour, Paint, brushes and putty required for the work etc. complete and as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.(Inside)	-	114.363593	Sqm
i)	BRM141 : Enamel paint	0.125	14.295449125	1 Litre

Sl.No.	Material Name	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	BRM137	6.175634022	1 Litre	143.0311	883.30772736408
2	BRM141	23.005105375	1 Litre	205.6711	4731.4853280922
3	BRM253	6.2934290322581	1 Ltr	159.3611	1002.9277733526

